PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAYA SHEKHAWAT! UNIVERSITY, SIKAR (RAJ.)
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2017
B.A. PART-l - REGULAR (Under 10+2+3 Pattern)

Date Day Session ARTS(REG)
02.03.17  [Thrusday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Statistics-|
03.03.17  |Friday 11.00 AM to 2,00 PM Indlan Music-|
04.03.17  |Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PMm Statistics-i|
06.03.17 [Monday 11.00 AM tc 2.00 PM Indian Music-l|
07.03.17  [Tuesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Computer App.-|
08.03.17 [Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Rajasthani-|
09.03.17  |Thrusday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Computer App.-I|
10.03.17  |Friday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Rajasthani-It
11.03.17  |Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Textile-|
14.03.17 |Tuesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM GPEM-I
15.03.17 |Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Psychology-|
17.03.17  |Friday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Physical Ecu.-|
18.03.17  |Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM D&P-I
20.03.17 [Monday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Physical Eduy.-Il
21.03.17 [Tuesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM GPEM-II
22.03.17 |Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Gen.English
23.03.17  |Thrusday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Ele. Computer
28.03.17 [Tuesday 11.00 AM tc 2.00 PM ENVS
01.04.17 [Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 P\ GET::::(:I:/
03.04.17 |Monday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Psychology-Ii
06.04.17  |Thrusday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Sanskrit-}
07.04.17 Friday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Maths-|
10.04.17 |Monday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Economics-|
12.04.17 [Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Maths-H
13.04.17  [Thrusday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Sanskrit-1i
15.04.17  |Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Maths-I
18.04.17 [Tuesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Economics-i|
19.04.17 |Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Philosophy-|
20.04.17  [Thrusday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Geography-|
21.04.17  [Friday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Hindi Lit.-}
22.04.17 |(Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Philosaphy-il
24.04.17 [Monday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Geography-Il

A



25.04.17 |Tuesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Hindi Lit.-I]
26.04.17 |Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Home Science-|
28.04.17  |Friday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Pol. Science-|
29.04.17  (Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Home Science-il
01.05.17 [Monday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Saciology-1
02.05.17 |Tuesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Pol. Science-Ii
03.05.17 Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM History-!
04.05.17  [Thrusday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM English Lit-1
05.05.17 Friday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Sociology-il
06.05.17  |Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM English Lit-II
08.05.17 |Monday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM History-II
09.05.17  (Tuesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Urdu-i
10.05.17  [Wednesday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Public Adm.-i
12.05.17  |Friday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Public Adm.-II
15.05.17  |Saturday 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Urdu-li

Notes: 1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.,

3. Non programable calculator allow.
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